〈Centralized exhaust〉
Series ZH
Vacuum Ejector
Box Style (Built-in Silencer)/Body Ported Style
Nozzle diameter ø0.5, ø0.7, ø1.0, ø1.3, ø1.5, ø1.8, ø2.0
Style S: Standard
L: Large Flow Capacity
Compact and Lightweight

3.5-2
Series ZH
How to Order
Refer to table q&w below for combination of
connection and port size.
Note
RoHS
ZH05B� 0.5
S type L type S type L type S type/L type
5 8 13
12 20 23 ø6/Rc ø6/Rc
24 34 46
40 70 78 ø8/Rc ø10/Rc
5 8 13
12 20 23
24 34 46
40 70 78
55 75 95
65 110 150
85 135 185
ø6/Rc
ø6/Rc
ø8/Rc
ø10/Rc
ø12/Rc
ø12/Rc
ø6/Rc
ø6/Rc
ø10/Rc
ø12/Rc
ø6/Rc
—
  ø12/Rc
ø16/Rc
  ø8/Rc
  ø10/Rc
  ø16/Rc
SUP VAC EXH
28
28